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LOMITA:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

PETTY THEFT
(UNLOCKED
VEHICLE)

22-01067 1712 4/2/2022-4
/3/2022

2100
-080
0

25000 BLK DORIA
AVE

UNLOCKED VEHICLE MEMBERSHIP CARD, CHECK
BOOK, HAT, CHARGER

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY
(RESIDENTIAL)

22-01071 1714 4/3/2022 0200
-030

1800 BLK PCH N/A PURSE, WALLET, US
CURRENCY

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

GRAND THEFT
(AUTO)

22-01081 1712 4/3/2022-4
/4/2022

2100
--103
0

25000 BLK
ESHELMAN AVE

N/A WHITE 2002 BAYLINER 16
FT CAPRI BOAT
CA/CF4568PW

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

GRAND THEFT
(CATALYTIC
CONVERTER)

22-01107 1710 4/5/2022 1330
-153
0

24000 BLK
NARBONNE AVE

CATALYTIC
CONVERTER

CATALYTIC CONVERTER SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

GRAND THEFT
(CATALYTIC
CONVERTER)

22-01109 1710 4/5/2022 0700
-150
0

24000 BLK WALNUT
ST

CATALYTIC
CONVERTER

CATALYTIC CONVERTER SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

GRAND THEFT
(CATALYTIC
CONVERTER)

22-01110 1710 4/4/2022-4
/5/2022

1800
-070
0

2200 BLK 241ST ST CATALYTIC
CONVERTER

CATALYTIC CONVERTER SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

GRAND THEFT
(CATALYTIC
CONVERTER)

22-01122 1710 4/5/2022 1200
-180
0

2300 BLK 251ST ST CATALYTIC
CONVERTER

CATALYTIC CONVERTER SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

GRAND THEFT 22-01138 1713 4/5/2022-4
/6/2022

2200
-070

25000 BLK VIANA
AVE

N/A ROOF RACK SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

GRAND THEFT
(CATALYTIC
CONVERTER)

22-01152 1710 4/8/2022 1445 24000 BLK
ESHELMAN AVE

CATALYTIC
CONVERTER

CATALYTIC CONVERTER S1 MH/20'S/509/MEDIUM BUILD WRG A BLK
HOODIE AND LONG BLK PANTS. S2
MH/SHORT/MEDIUM BUILD WRG A LIME GRN
HOODIE W/UNK WRITING ON THE BACK AND
LONG BLK PANTS. SUSPS WERE SEEN LEAVING LOC
IN A BLK 2021 MERCEDES CS4.
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GRAND THEFT
(CATALYTIC
CONVERTER)

22-01174 1712 4/9/2022-4
/10/2022

1700
-121
0

1900 BLK 254TH ST CATALYTIC
CONVERTER

CATALYTIC CONVERTER SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

GRAND THEFT
(CATALYTIC
CONVERTER)

22-01176 1710 4/3/2022 1900 24000 BLK
HENDRICKS AVE

CATALYTIC
CONVERTER

CATALYTIC CONVERTER SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

ATTEMPT
GRAND THEFT
(AUTO)

22-01181 1710 4/7/2022-4
/11/2022

1900
-103
0

24000 BLK WALNUT
ST

DRIVER SIDE DOOR
HANDLE DAMAGED

NO LOSS SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

GRAND THEFT
(CATALYTIC
CONVERTER)

22-01185 1710 4/7/2022-4
/9/2022

2100
-063
0

24000 BLK
ESHELMAN AVE

CATALYTIC
CONVERTER

CATALYTIC CONVERTER SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

RANCHO PALOS VERDES:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

BURGLARY
(VEHICLE)

22-01072 1736 3/25/2022-
4/3/2022

2300
-150

30000 BLK VIA LA
CRESTA

N/A KEYS, ID BADGE SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY
(VEHICLE)

22-01079 1746 4/3/2022-4
/4/2022

2030
-064
0

28000 BLK
BEARHAVEN CT

DRIVER SIDE DOOR
LOCK DAMAGED

NO LOSS SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

GRAND THEFT
(AUTO)

22-01082 1745 4/4/2022 0350 6400 BLK VIA DE
ANZAR

N/A BLUE 2019 VOLKSWAGON
ATLAS

SUSPECT MALE/THIN BUILD WRG A HOODIE AND
BEANIE.

PETTY THEFT
(UNLOCKED
VEHICLE)

22-01086 1736 4/4/2022 0545 6800 BLK VALLON
DR

UNLOCKED VEHICLE GIFT CARD SUSPECT MW/45/601/225/GRY HAIR WRG A DARK
COLORED LONG SLEEVE SHIRT AND DARK
COLORED SHORTS.

PETTY THEFT
(UNLOCKED
VEHICLE)

22-01106 1745 4/4/2022 0332 3800 BLK EL
TESORO PL

UNLOCKED VEHICLE REMOTE, INSURANCE CARD,
VEHICLE REGISTRATION

S1 MW/35/509/190/HAIR SLICKED BACK. S2
MALE/511/160 WRG A HOODED SWEATER AND
MASK. SUSP WAS SEEN LEAVING LOC IN A DARK
SEDAN.

ATTEMPT
GRAND THEFT
(CATALYTIC
CONVERTER)

22-01144 1734 4/8/2022 0420 6200 BLK SCOTMIST
DR

CATALYTIC
CONVERTER

NO LOSS SUSPECT MH/509/HEAVY SET WRG A WHITE
SHIRT. SUSP WAS SEEN LEAVING LOC IN A DARK
COLORED OLDER MODEL 4 DR SEDAN.

GRAND THEFT
(CATALYTIC
CONVERTER)

22-01156 1746 4/7/2022-4
/8/2022

1800
-020
0

2000 BLK WEST
ELBERON SR

CATALYTIC
CONVERTER

CATALYTIC CONVERTER SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

TOTAL ARRESTS: DOMESTIC VIOLENCE - 1, DRUGS - 2, FELON IN POSSESSION OF A FIIRARM - 1, GRAND THEFT - 3, VEHICLE VIOLATIONS - 2, WARRANTS - 8
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PETTY THEFT
(UNLOCKED
VEHICLE)

22-01163 1738 4/8/2022 1615
-180
0

30000 BLK
HAWTHORNE BLVD

UNLOCKED VEHICLE WALLET, DEBIT CARDS, CDL SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

PETTY THEFT
(UNLOCKED
VEHICLE)

22-01173 1747 4/9/2022-4
/10/2022

1400
-090
0

28000 BLK PONTE
VEDRA DR

UNLOCKED VEHICLE BACKPACK, CLOTHES,
MEDICATION, RETAINER

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

ROLLING HILLS:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME

ROLLING HILLS ESTATES:  

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

BURGLARY
(BUSINESS)

22-01132 1721 4/7/2022 0200 2000 BLK PALOS
VERDES DR EAST

N/A SPEAKERS, KNIFE SUSPECT MW/510 WRG NAVY COLORED SHORTS
AND A LIGHT BLUE SHIRT.

BURGLARY
(BUSINESS)

22-01164 1724 4/9/2022 1719 PENINSULA CTR OPEN FOR BUSINESS SOAPS AND FRAGRANCES S1 MB/20'S/509/200/BLK HAIR/BRN EYES W/ONE
LAZY EYE/MULTIPLE FACIAL AND ARM TATTOOS
WRG A BLK MASK, BLK SHIRT AND BLK PANTS. S2
FB WRG A LIGHT COLORED SHIRT. SUSPS WERE
SEEN LEAVING LOC IN A BLK LEXUS HATCHBACK
W/HOOD AND FRONT DAMAGE.

SAN PEDRO:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME

PVP:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

TOTAL ARRESTS: DOMESTIC VIOLENCE - 1, VEHICLE VIOLATIONS - 1, WARRANTS - 2

NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME

TOTAL ARRESTS: DRUGS - 2, VEHICLE VIOLATIONS - 1

TOTAL ARRESTS: WARRANTS - 2
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BURGLARY
(VEHICLE)

22-01149 1753 4/7/2022-4
/8/2022

1700
-120

3600 BLK W
HIDDEN LN

REAR DRIVER SIDE
WINDOW SMASED

BAG, LAPTOP SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

**Data included in this report is time sensitive and subject to change.

NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME
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