



LOS ANGELES COUNTY SHERIFF'S DEPARTMENT- LOMITA STATION REPORTED CRIMES & ARRESTS BETWEEN (04/03/2022 - 04/09/2022)



LOMITA:

CRIME	FILE #	RD	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC
PETTY THEFT (UNLOCKED VEHICLE)	22-01067	1712	4/2/2022-4/3/2022	2100-0800	25000 BLK DORIA AVE	UNLOCKED VEHICLE	MEMBERSHIP CARD, CHECK BOOK, HAT, CHARGER	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
BURGLARY (RESIDENTIAL)	22-01071	1714	4/3/2022	0200-030	1800 BLK PCH	N/A	PURSE, WALLET, US CURRENCY	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
GRAND THEFT (AUTO)	22-01081	1712	4/3/2022-4/4/2022	2100-1030	25000 BLK ESHELMAN AVE	N/A	WHITE 2002 BAYLINER 16 FT CAPRI BOAT CA/CF4568PW	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
GRAND THEFT (CATALYTIC CONVERTER)	22-01107	1710	4/5/2022	1330-1530	24000 BLK NARBONNE AVE	CATALYTIC CONVERTER	CATALYTIC CONVERTER	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
GRAND THEFT (CATALYTIC CONVERTER)	22-01109	1710	4/5/2022	0700-1500	24000 BLK WALNUT ST	CATALYTIC CONVERTER	CATALYTIC CONVERTER	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
GRAND THEFT (CATALYTIC CONVERTER)	22-01110	1710	4/4/2022-4/5/2022	1800-0700	2200 BLK 241ST ST	CATALYTIC CONVERTER	CATALYTIC CONVERTER	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
GRAND THEFT (CATALYTIC CONVERTER)	22-01122	1710	4/5/2022	1200-1800	2300 BLK 251ST ST	CATALYTIC CONVERTER	CATALYTIC CONVERTER	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
GRAND THEFT	22-01138	1713	4/5/2022-4/6/2022	2200-070	25000 BLK VIANA AVE	N/A	ROOF RACK	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
GRAND THEFT (CATALYTIC CONVERTER)	22-01152	1710	4/8/2022	1445	24000 BLK ESHELMAN AVE	CATALYTIC CONVERTER	CATALYTIC CONVERTER	S1 MH/20'S/509/MEDIUM BUILD WRG A BLK HOODIE AND LONG BLK PANTS. S2 MH/SHORT/MEDIUM BUILD WRG A LIME GRN HOODIE W/UNK WRITING ON THE BACK AND LONG BLK PANTS. SUSPS WERE SEEN LEAVING LOC IN A BLK 2021 MERCEDES CS4.

GRAND THEFT (CATALYTIC CONVERTER)	22-01174	1712	4/9/2022-4 /10/2022	1700 -121 0	1900 BLK 254TH ST	CATALYTIC CONVERTER	CATALYTIC CONVERTER	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
GRAND THEFT (CATALYTIC CONVERTER)	22-01176	1710	4/3/2022	1900	24000 BLK HENDRICKS AVE	CATALYTIC CONVERTER	CATALYTIC CONVERTER	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
ATTEMPT GRAND THEFT (AUTO)	22-01181	1710	4/7/2022-4 /11/2022	1900 -103 0	24000 BLK WALNUT ST	DRIVER SIDE DOOR HANDLE DAMAGED	NO LOSS	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
GRAND THEFT (CATALYTIC CONVERTER)	22-01185	1710	4/7/2022-4 /9/2022	2100 -063 0	24000 BLK ESHELMAN AVE	CATALYTIC CONVERTER	CATALYTIC CONVERTER	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
TOTAL ARRESTS: DOMESTIC VIOLENCE - 1, DRUGS - 2, FELON IN POSSESSION OF A FIREARM - 1, GRAND THEFT - 3, VEHICLE VIOLATIONS - 2, WARRANTS - 8								

RANCHO PALOS VERDES:

CRIME	FILE #	RD	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC
BURGLARY (VEHICLE)	22-01072	1736	3/25/2022-4 /3/2022	2300 -150	30000 BLK VIA LA CRESTA	N/A	KEYS, ID BADGE	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
BURGLARY (VEHICLE)	22-01079	1746	4/3/2022-4 /4/2022	2030 -064 0	28000 BLK BEARHAVEN CT	DRIVER SIDE DOOR LOCK DAMAGED	NO LOSS	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
GRAND THEFT (AUTO)	22-01082	1745	4/4/2022	0350	6400 BLK VIA DE ANZAR	N/A	BLUE 2019 VOLKSWAGON ATLAS	SUSPECT MALE/THIN BUILD WRG A HOODIE AND BEANIE.
PETTY THEFT (UNLOCKED VEHICLE)	22-01086	1736	4/4/2022	0545	6800 BLK VALLON DR	UNLOCKED VEHICLE	GIFT CARD	SUSPECT MW/45/601/225/GRY HAIR WRG A DARK COLORED LONG SLEEVE SHIRT AND DARK COLORED SHORTS.
PETTY THEFT (UNLOCKED VEHICLE)	22-01106	1745	4/4/2022	0332	3800 BLK EL TESORO PL	UNLOCKED VEHICLE	REMOTE, INSURANCE CARD, VEHICLE REGISTRATION	S1 MW/35/509/190/HAIR SLICKED BACK. S2 MALE/511/160 WRG A HOODED SWEATER AND MASK. SUSP WAS SEEN LEAVING LOC IN A DARK SEDAN.
ATTEMPT GRAND THEFT (CATALYTIC CONVERTER)	22-01144	1734	4/8/2022	0420	6200 BLK SCOTMIST DR	CATALYTIC CONVERTER	NO LOSS	SUSPECT MH/509/HEAVY SET WRG A WHITE SHIRT. SUSP WAS SEEN LEAVING LOC IN A DARK COLORED OLDER MODEL 4 DR SEDAN.
GRAND THEFT (CATALYTIC CONVERTER)	22-01156	1746	4/7/2022-4 /8/2022	1800 -020 0	2000 BLK WEST ELBERON SR	CATALYTIC CONVERTER	CATALYTIC CONVERTER	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

PETTY THEFT (UNLOCKED VEHICLE)	22-01163	1738	4/8/2022	1615 -180 0	30000 BLK HAWTHORNE BLVD	UNLOCKED VEHICLE	WALLET, DEBIT CARDS, CDL	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
PETTY THEFT (UNLOCKED VEHICLE)	22-01173	1747	4/9/2022-4 /10/2022	1400 -090 0	28000 BLK PONTE VEDRA DR	UNLOCKED VEHICLE	BACKPACK, CLOTHES, MEDICATION, RETAINER	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
TOTAL ARRESTS: DOMESTIC VIOLENCE - 1, VEHICLE VIOLATIONS - 1, WARRANTS - 2								

ROLLING HILLS:

CRIME	FILE #	RD	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC
NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME								
NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME								

ROLLING HILLS ESTATES:

CRIME	FILE #	RD	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC
BURGLARY (BUSINESS)	22-01132	1721	4/7/2022	0200	2000 BLK PALOS VERDES DR EAST	N/A	SPEAKERS, KNIFE	SUSPECT MW/510 WRG NAVY COLORED SHORTS AND A LIGHT BLUE SHIRT.
BURGLARY (BUSINESS)	22-01164	1724	4/9/2022	1719	PENINSULA CTR	OPEN FOR BUSINESS	SOAPS AND FRAGRANCES	S1 MB/20'S/509/200/BLK HAIR/BRN EYES W/ONE LAZY EYE/MULTIPLE FACIAL AND ARM TATTOOS WRG A BLK MASK, BLK SHIRT AND BLK PANTS. S2 FB WRG A LIGHT COLORED SHIRT. SUSPS WERE SEEN LEAVING LOC IN A BLK LEXUS HATCHBACK W/HOOD AND FRONT DAMAGE.
TOTAL ARRESTS: DRUGS - 2, VEHICLE VIOLATIONS - 1								

SAN PEDRO:

CRIME	FILE #	RD	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC
NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME								
TOTAL ARRESTS: WARRANTS - 2								

PVP:

CRIME	FILE #	RD	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

BURGLARY (VEHICLE)	22-01149	1753	4/7/2022-4 /8/2022	1700 -120	3600 BLK W HIDDEN LN	REAR DRIVER SIDE WINDOW SMASED	BAG, LAPTOP	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME								

**Data included in this report is time sensitive and subject to change.